VOYAGES-SNCF BENELUX
Chaussée de Charleroi, 112
B-1060 Bruxelles

Belgique

VOYAGES-SNCF BENELUX
Chaussée de Charleroi, 112
B-1060 Bruxelles

Belgique

SALES FORCE :

be commercial@voyages-sncf.com
Laurence DEBROUX ; Géraldine MEDOU ;
Wouter SOEN ; Laure VERLEDENS

GROUPES : be groups@voyages-sncf.com

VOYAGES-SNCF SUISSE
Rue de Lausanne, 11-15
Case postale 2034

1211 Genéve 1

Suisse

SALES FORCE :
ch _commercial@voyages-sncf.com
Julien GSCHWIND ; Pamela SYLVESTRE

VOYAGES-SNCF DEUTSCHLAND
Bahnhofsvorplatz, 1

50667 Koln

Deutschland

SALES FORCE :
de sales@voyages-sncf.com
Aline OLIVEIRA FORTES ; Laure SAILLARD

VOYAGES-SNCF ITALIA
Via Vitruvio, 1

20124 Milano

ltalia

SALES FORCE :

it commercial@voyages-sncf.com
Zahra FAKHROLHOSSEINI ; Camilla
PADOVANI ; Anna ROSSI

VOYAGES-SNCF ESPANA
C/ Gran Via, 6 (6 planta)
28013 Madrid

Espafa

SALES FORCE :

es commerciaI@vovaqes—sncf.com
Conchi BALLESTEROS ; Pascal LOILLIER ;
Aurélie LUCAS

RUSSIA & EASTERN EUROPE

SALES FORCE :

eu b2b east@voyages-sncf.com
Krystyna PUGET ; Nadezhda
SHUMKOVA

RTS
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AEROCLUB

Valentin Vedyakin
vedyakin@aeroclub.ru
Moscow, Russia

AEROTRAVEL

Nicoleta Georgina Finteanu
nicoleta.finteanu@aerotravel.ro
Bucharest, Romania

AVIAREPS
Nina O’ Loughlin
voyages-sncf.scan@aviareps.com

Stockholm, Sweden

ESKY

Rafal Peczek
rafal.peczek@esky.pl
Katowice, Poland

FTB LATVIA
Zaiga Kudule

zaiga@ftb.lv
Riga, Latvia

JAMADVICE / HRG
Maria Ruseva
maria@jamadyvice.eu
Sofia, Bulgaria

PERFECT TOUR

Anja Buzatu
anja.buzatu@perfect-tour.ro
Bucharest, Romania

DSBW
Gulia Grigoriadi
ticket@dsbw.ru / train@dsbw.ru

Stockholm @

TOURINFO
Egor Baranovich

train@tgt.ru
Moscow, Russia

TSAR VOYAGES
Natalia Lesko
nl@tsarvoyages.com

Moscow, Russia

TMC
Alexey Grachev
alexey.grachev@tm-consulting.ru

Moscow, Russia

VIA KIEV
Elena Fediv
fediv@viakiev.com.ua

Moscow, Russia

Kiev, Ukraine

® 1allinn
Moscow @
®Riga
®Vilnius
o Kiev

® Katowice

Bucharest ®

@ Sophia

VIP SERVICE

Ekaterina Skryabina
e.skryabina@vipservice.ru
Moscow, Russia

WRIS

Triin Laanes
triin@wris.ee
Tallinn, Estonia

Z1GZAG TRAVEL
Dainius Juzakenas
dainius@zigzag.lt
Vilnius, Lituania
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